## L18000086692

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



a transformation of the second second

FIL T.D. 19 OCT 18 PH 7:40

K. SALY OCT 1 8 2019

والمروية وا

. -....

6100

. .

.\_. در:

07



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 15, 2019

MSE COMEDY LLC SAMANTHA LOBBAN 2616 TALL MAPLE LOOP OCOEE, FL 34761

SUBJECT: MSE COMEDY LLC Ref. Number: L18000086692

We have received your document for MSE COMEDY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We do not have a trademark on our records for "MSE COMEDY LLC" we do have an LLC. Enclosed is the proper form to file an amendment to make the changes you wish to change.

To receive a refund, please submit a signed written request to the attention of the undersigned. Be sure to include the name of the person or entity the check should be made payable to and the address to which it should be mailed. You may mail the request to: Division of Corporations, P. O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 or fax it to my attention at 850-245-6030

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 219A00021189

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

10/18/19

MSE Comedy LLC Ref# L18000086692 Karen A Saly

Please keep the check of \$50.00 and Use it to pay for this amendment of Company name.

Thank you Surrantha Lobban

From:		10/18/2019 13:05	#208 P.004/007
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	COVER LE	<b>FTER</b>	
SUBJECT:	SE Comec	<u>dy LLC</u>	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee( Please return all correspondence concerning th	s) are submitted for filing. is matter to the following:		
Sama	ntha La	2BAN	~
	-Conecty Fin:/Company		
2616	TALL Map	le Loop	
Diore	EI Z		

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Samantha L. <u>-01</u>51 at (<u>407</u>) <u>7237983</u> Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

F	r	0	m	
---	---	---	---	--

· · · · ·	· ·	
<u>ן</u>	AMENDMENT O ORGANIZATION	19 OCT 18 PH 7:40
	)F	CALLAND CALLAND
(A riorica Limited	And a it now appears on our reco	(////);
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L180000866644</u>	were filed on $4/5/5$	2018 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab MSETV Network The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabile	VIIC	C" or the abbraulation of the Chil
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: ( <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	2616 TAL OCOCE	L Maple Loop
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		
Name of New Registered Agent:	(Nocha	nges)
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street addres	s
	, Fl	orida Zıp Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		sup Char

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

۴r	0	m	;
----	---	---	---

Title	Authorized Member		$N/\Lambda$	
- 1112	Name	Address	N/M	Type of Action
		<u> </u>		🗆 Add
				CI Remove
				S. m
<del>_</del>				🛛 Add
				O Remove
				🗆 Change
				🗆 Ace
				🛛 Remove
				D Change

\_\_\_\_\_ C Remove

Change

-

-

\_....

. • . . . . ·- .

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

-

<u></u>
PE
F Effective date if other then the date of Glimm
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:(Optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Publicant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not ment the predicted entering of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Publicant to 605.0207 (3)(b)
The second many processing the second standary block reductions the data will work the second standard
document's effective date on the Department of State's records
If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
(b) The 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated 10/18/19 Gaorantia Lobban
Proventar Labba )
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

SAMANTHA LOBBCIN Typed or printed name of signee -----

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

••

.

------

---

-

· • •